Umatilla County Assessor

2022 Top Tax Payers (UMATILLA COUNTY FIRE DIST 1)

Owner Name

Tax Amount

RMV

AV

HERMISTON POWER LLC

PACIFICORP ( PP&L)

HERMISTON GENERATING CO LP

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO

WAL-MART STORES EAST LP

SHEARERS FOODS SA INC

CONAGRA FOODS LAMB WESTON INC
STANFIELD HUTTERIAN BRETHREN
PIONEER HI BRED

STARLINE PROPERTIES LLC

LAMB WESTON INC

GAS TRANSMISSION NORTHWEST LLC
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS

CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORP

WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST
TETON VENTURE LLC & TRIUMPH PROPERTIES L
WAL-MART/SAMS CLUB - BPP US06037
AMAZON DATA SERVICES INC

PIONEER HIBRED INTERNATIONAL INC
FARMLAND RESERVE INC
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$2,799,049.50
$1,588,575.34
$1,435,410.00
$1,104,497.53
$696,690.24
$631,640.12
$571,305.37
$451,445.73
$409,028.60
$346,482.71
$299,112.92
$258,294.71
$227,106.58
$220,383.72
$217,844.69
$211,522.18
$195,871.60
$192,109.02
$189,754.65
$185,050.15

$195,000,000
$110,518,000
$100,000,000
$355,109,985
$39,001,980
$44,004,160
$282,554,620
$86,236,320
$21,505,410
$20,439,590
$129,151,760
$19,015,382
$12,102,000
$13,297,000
$13,331,010
$16,450,150
$10,963,740
$228,317,320
$9,976,690
$16,450,910

$195,000,000
$110,518,000
$100,000,000
$81,048,270
$38,968,575
$44,004,160
$37,455,268
$31,687,858
$21,505,410
$16,122,600
$20,773,819
$19,015,382
$12,102,000
$13,297,000
$10,136,790
$9,842,590
$10,963,740
$13,306,721
$9,976,690
$12,639,665
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