## Umatilla County Assessor 2022 Top Tax Payers (UMATILLA COUNTY FIRE DIST 1)

Owner Name	Tax Amount	RMV	AV
HERMISTON POWER LLC	\$2,799,049.50	\$195,000,000	\$195,000,000
PACIFICORP ( PP&L)	\$1,588,575.34	\$110,518,000	\$110,518,000
HERMISTON GENERATING CO LP	\$1,435,410.00	\$100,000,000	\$100,000,000
UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO	\$1,104,497.53	\$355,109,985	\$81,048,270
WAL-MART STORES EAST LP	\$696,690.24	\$39,001,980	\$38,968,575
SHEARERS FOODS SA INC	\$631,640.12	\$44,004,160	\$44,004,160
CONAGRA FOODS LAMB WESTON INC	\$571,305.37	\$282,554,620	\$37,455,268
STANFIELD HUTTERIAN BRETHREN	\$451,445.73	\$86,236,320	\$31,687,858
PIONEER HI BRED	\$409,028.60	\$21,505,410	\$21,505,410
STARLINE PROPERTIES LLC	\$346,482.71	\$20,439,590	\$16,122,600
LAMB WESTON INC	\$299,112.92	\$129,151,760	\$20,773,819
GAS TRANSMISSION NORTHWEST LLC	\$258,294.71	\$19,015,382	\$19,015,382
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS	\$227,106.58	\$12,102,000	\$12,102,000
CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORP	\$220,383.72	\$13,297,000	\$13,297,000
WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST	\$217,844.69	\$13,331,010	\$10,136,790
TETON VENTURE LLC & TRIUMPH PROPERTIES L	\$211,522.18	\$16,450,150	\$9,842,590
WAL-MART/SAMS CLUB - BPP USO6037	\$195,871.60	\$10,963,740	\$10,963,740
AMAZON DATA SERVICES INC	\$192,109.02	\$228,317,320	\$13,306,721
PIONEER HIBRED INTERNATIONAL INC	\$189,754.65	\$9,976,690	\$9,976,690
FARMLAND RESERVE INC	\$185,050.15	\$16,450,910	\$12,639,665